FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.
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Technické parametry

dy
da

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Smér zavitu
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M10
M16

Automatova ocel

Pravy
Pozinkované

Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

22
2.00/1.50
13
24
32

Redukce Automatova
ocel Pravy Pozinkované

M16XM10

Cislo produktu
Znacka

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

BAL. od 5

Standardy

11393.160.100
950355663309
31161816
8715492571755

Pouze celé baleni
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